
                  

Year 10 External Exam Timetable Summer 2022

Date PM Start

Travel & Tourism Unit 1 1h 15m

Exam Board Pearson Edexcel Spec 21474E

Date PM Start

Engineering Unit 3 - Solving Engineering Problems 1h 30m

Exam Board WJEC Spec 9790

Although this timetable is currently accurate, the exam boards may make slight changes to the exam dates/times. Students will be informed of any changes.

All morning exams start at 8:50 AM.

Afternoon exam start times vary between 1:00 PM / 1:15 PM / 1:30 PM depending on the length of the exams in each session. 

Students must check the coffee bar notice board daily for line up times.

Please do not arrange holidays during this critical period - these are external exams that count towards the final grade in Year 11.
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AM PM

Monday 16 May 1:15 PM

Tuesday 17 May

Wednesday 18 May

Thursday 19 May

Friday 20 May

AM PM

Monday 23 May

Tuesday 24 May

Students must check these dates and times against their statements of entry when they receive them.

HALF TERM

Wednesday 25 May

Thursday 26 May

Friday 27 May


